Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Jhabua Power Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2019; List of Creditors as on: 22-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Abhilash Lal; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10645

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

49203009146

12

49202931572

95.09

508560945

77574

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1482295897

1466156712

2.83

16139185

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

2027152

1316326

0.00

710826

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

163468917

140240127

0.27

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

54

6679468166

54

930251103

1.80

768390214

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

57530269278

51740895840

100.00

508560945

808546589

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/3602
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-24 13:40:37-158a92b5805f7cc19c24c0509c18047c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-24 13:40:37-a22e43eb75ebfcf2342b636b74194208.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-24 13:40:37-967bd886b23fe6695ec884f93d2d2cd0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-24 13:40:37-ef517f4a73a58ff4d4d0182facc65861.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

