Name of the Corporate Debtor: Jhabua Power Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2019; List of Creditors as on: 22-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Abhilash Lal; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10645

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	12	49203009146	12	49202931572	95.09	508560945	77574		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1482295897	1	1466156712	2.83		16139185		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0								NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	2027152	1	1316326	0.00		710826		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	163468917	2	140240127	0.27				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	54	6679468166	54	930251103	1.80		768390214		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		70	57530269278	70	51740895840	100.00	508560945	808546589		